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Section of Prehospital Care and Disaster Medicine
EMS Elective
EMS Instructor Contact List: July 2014
	Instructor
	Affiliation
	Responsibility
	Contact information 

	Blake, John
	Captain, Baltimore City Fire Department
	Supervision of clinical site
	John.blake@baltimorecity.gov 

	Bernius, Morgen
	Deputy Medical Director, Baltimore County Fire Department EMS
	Supervision of clinical site
	Morgen.bernius@gmail.com 

	Adelsberger, Steve
	Captain, Baltimore County Fire Department EMS
	Supervision of clinical site, Ride along Scheduling (BCoFD)
	sadelsberger@baltimorecountymd.gov 

	Fletcher, Mark
	Deputy Chief, Baltimore City Fire Department
	Supervision of clinical site
	Mark.fletcher@baltimorecity.gov 

	Floccare, Doug
	University of Maryland SOM, Department of Emergency Medicine
Medical Director, Maryland State 
Police Aviation Command
	Supervision of clinical site (MIEMSS/SYSCOM)
	floccare@miemss.org 

	Freeman, David
	Paramedic, EMS educator and 

instructor 
	Introduction to EMS training, EMS 

skills
	Davyj1@live.com  

	Lawner, Ben
	University of Maryland SOM, Department of EM
	Supervision of elective
	Blawn001@umaryland.edu 

	McCabe, Michael
	Base Manager, PHI ExpressCare
	Tour and schedule of 
ExpressCare base
	mmccabe@phihelico.com 

	Nable, JV
	Attending Physician, MedStar 

Health, Department of Emergency Medicine, Washington Hospital 

Center and Georgetown University Hospitals
	Supervision of elective
	jvnable@gmail.com 

	Payne, James
	Captain, Baltimore City Fire Department
	Introduction of students to principles
of EMS special operations to include vehicle extrication and heavy rescue
	James.payne@baltimorecity.gov 

	Savageau, Craig
	Emergency manager, UMMC
	Introduction to emergency planning 
and disaster management 
	csavageau@umm.edu 

	Fifer, Matthew
	Lieutenant, Baltimore City Fire Department
	Supervision of clinical site,
Ride a long scheduling (BCFD)
	Matthew.fifer@baltimorecity.gov 

	Taylor, Angela
	Department of Emergency Medicine
	Coordinator of elective, 
student schedule
	ataylor@smail.umaryland.edu 

	Williams, Willie
	Captain, Baltimore City Fire Department 
	Introduction to EMS quality assurance


	Willie.williams@baltimorecity.gov 
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